Hampton Police Division

Animal Control Unit

Memorandum
TO: Animal Control Advisory Committee
FROM: Angela Taylor, Animal Control Deputy Manager

SUBJECT: Animal Control Monthly Report

The following captures the activities of the Animal Control Unit for the month of
December, 2017.

Canine Totals
Total Picked Up 49
Feline Totals
Total Picked Up 94
Wildlife Totals
Total Picked Up 53
Domestic Other Totals
Total Picked Up 2
Other Activities Totals
Search Warrants 0
Follow-ups 27
Notice/Violations 76
Directed Patrols 0
Summonses/Warrants 6
Education
Programs/Lectures 1

Citizen Contacts 813



Reports

Exposure 5
Facility Inspections 0
Reports Taken 12
Total Reports 17
Calls for Service Totals
Animal Bite 6
Animal Cruelty 38
Animal Problem 35
Animal Trapped 2
Barking Animal 8
Injured Animal 59
Stray Animal 146
Vicious Animal 18
Wildlife 20
Search Warrant 0
Officer Initiated Activity 43
Phone Message 156
Bite Reports 4
Dead Animal 44
Tethering Unfounded Summons Issued
10 6 0

Cats Trapped and Picked up

Animal Control

18

Citizens

34

Total

52

12/1/2017 Goldsboro Dr.
12/4/2017 N. Armistead
12/5/2017 Sandy Lake Dr.
12/6/2017 W Mercury
12/7/2017 Eggleston
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12/7/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017

12/8/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/15/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/26/2017
12/28/2017

Personnel

Emancipation
Fox Hill Rd.
Whitaker

W. Pembroke
Bell St.

Big Bethel Rd.
Orcutt Ave

E. Pembroke Ave.
Shell Rd.
Powhatan Pkwy
W Pembroke/G St.
Antoinette Cir.
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Total

Animal Control Deputy Manager
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer |

Animal Control Officer Trainee
Animal Control Technician

1
2
2, 2 Vacant
1
0, 1 Vacant



