

Hampton Police Division

Animal Control Unit

Memorandum

Programs/Lectures
Citizen Contacts

TO: Animal Control Advisory Committee

FROM: Angela Taylor, Animal Control Deputy Manager

SUBJECT: Animal Control Monthly Report

The following captures the activities of the Animal Control Unit for the month of December, 2017.

,	
Canine	Totals
Total Picked Up	49
Feline	Totals
Total Picked Up	94
Wildlife	Totals
Total Picked Up	53
Domestic Other	Totals
Total Picked Up	2
Other Activities	Totals
Search Warrants Follow-ups Notice/Violations Directed Patrols Summonses/Warrants	0 27 76 0 6
Education	

813

Reports	
	_
Exposure	5
Facility Inspections	0
Reports Taken	12
Total Reports	17
Oalla fan Oamdaa	T./-I-
Calls for Service	Totals
Animal Bite	6
Animal Cruelty	38
Animal Problem	35
, aminar i robiem	33
Animal Trapped	2
Animal Trapped	2
Animal Trapped Barking Animal	2 8

Tethering	Unfounded	Notice	Summons Issued	
10	6	6	0	

Cats Trapped and Picked up

Wildlife

Search Warrant

Phone Message

Bite Reports

Dead Animal

Officer Initiated Activity

Animal Control	18
Citizens	34
Total	52

12/1/2017	Goldsboro Dr.	2	
12/4/2017	N. Armistead	1	1
12/5/2017	Sandy Lake Dr.	1	
12/6/2017	W Mercury	1	1
12/7/2017	Eggleston	1	

20

0

43

156

4 44

12/7/2017	Emancipation	1	1
12/18/2017	Fox Hill Rd.	1	1
12/18/2017	Whitaker	1	1
12/19/2017	W. Pembroke	1	1
12/8/2017	Bell St.	1	
12/11/2017	Big Bethel Rd.	1	1
12/12/2017	Orcutt Ave	1	1
12/15/2017	E. Pembroke Ave.	1	1
12/21/2017	Shell Rd.	1	1
12/21/2017	Powhatan Pkwy	1	1
12/26/2017	W Pembroke/G St.	1	1
12/28/2017	Antoinette Cir.	1	

Personnel	Total
Animal Control Deputy Manager Animal Control Officer II Animal Control Officer I Animal Control Officer Trainee Animal Control Technician	1 2 2, 2 Vacant 1 0, 1 Vacant